
DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR EMAIL ADDRESS

USC BOVARD COLLEGE

CJ – Criminal Justice Michael Chen michael.chen@usc.edu

EM – Emergency Management Christopher Montante montante@usc.edu

HRM – Human Resource Management John Keim  johnkeim@usc.edu

HT – Hospitality and Tourism Nicolas Perez nperez81@usc.edu

PJMT – Project Management

USC DORNSIFE COLLEGE OF LETTERS, ARTS, & SCIENCES

AHIS – Art History Tracey Marshall traceyma@dornsife.usc.edu

Elizabeth Massari massari@usc.edu

ALI – American Language Institute Thuy Pham pham@usc.edu

James (Jim) Cunningham jrcunnin@usc.edu

AMST – American Studies and Ethnicity Sonia Rodriguez sonia@usc.edu

Kitty Lai kittylai@usc.edu

ANTH – Anthropology Olivia Tina Nui Ale oale@usc.edu

Sandra Dymally sdymally@usc.edu

ARAB – Arabic  Renee Almassizadeh almassiz@usc.edu

ARCG – Archaeology Linda Wooton wootton@usc.edu

ASTR – Astronomy Lisa Moeller lisa.moeller@usc.edu

BISC – Biological Sciences Linda Bazilian bazilian@usc.edu

CHEM – Chemistry Michele Dea michele@usc.edu

CLAS – Classics Ryan Prijic prijic@usc.edu

COLT – Comparative Literature Katherine Guevarra kguevarr@usc.edu

Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu

CORE – Thematic Option Richard Edinger redinger@usc.edu

Adibah Syed adibahsy@usc.edu

CSLC – Comparative Studies in Literature and Culture Katherine Guevarra kguevarr@usc.edu

Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu

EALC – East Asian Languages and Cultures  Christine Shaw shawc@usc.edu

Julianne Vu juliannv@usc.edu

EASC – East Asian Studies Alex Eloriaga ajwroble@usc.edu

Grace Ryu gryu@usc.edu

Jasmine Yu yujasmin@usc.edu

ECON – Economics  Young Miller young.miller@usc.edu

ENGL – English  Laura Hough lhough@usc.edu

Flora Ruiz fruiz@usc.edu

ENST – Environmental Studies  Naomi Martinez ncmartin@usc.edu

FREN – French  Frances Fitzgerald ffitzger@usc.edu

Patrick Irish irish@usc.edu

Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu

FSEM – Freshman Seminars  Marsha Chavarria‐Winbush chavarri@usc.edu

GEOL – Earth Sciences  Vardui Ter‐Simonian tersimon@usc.edu

GERM – German  Susan Kechekian susan@usc.edu
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USC DORNSIFE COLLEGE OF LETTERS, ARTS, & SCIENCES

GESM – General Education Seminar  Marsha Chavarria‐Winbush chavarri@usc.edu

GR – Greek  Ryan Prijic prijic@usc.edu

HBIO – Human and Evolutionary Biology  May Sia lsia@usc.edu

Elsie Reyes elsie@usc.edu

HEBR – Hebrew  Leah Hochman hochman@usc.edu

Jeremy Solomons js_259@usc.edu

HIST – History  Lori Rogers lrogers@usc.edu

INDS – Interdisciplinary Major Program  Marsha Chavarria‐Winbush chavarri@usc.edu

IR – International Relations  Angie Guerrero angiegue@usc.edu

IRAN – Persian  Renee Almassizadeh almassiz@usc.edu

ITAL – Italian  Frances Fitzgerald ffitzger@usc.edu

Patrick Irish irish@usc.edu

Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu

JS – Judaic Studies  Leah Hochman hochman@usc.edu

Jeremy Solomons js_259@usc.edu

LAT – Latin  Ryan Prijic prijic@usc.edu

LING – Linguistics  Guillermo Ruiz gruiz@usc.edu

MATH – Mathematics  Amy Yung amy@usc.edu

Arnold Deal deal@usc.edu

MDA – Multidisciplinary Activities  Marsha Chavarria‐Winbush chavarri@usc.edu

MDES – Middle East Studies Renee Almassizadeh almassiz@usc.edu

NEUR – Neuroscience (Undergraduate) Linda Bazilian bazilian@usc.edu

NSCI – Neuroscience (Graduate) Dawn Burke dawnburk@usc.edu

OS – Ocean Sciences Vardui Ter‐Simonian tersimon@usc.edu

PHED – Physical Education  Jordan Arteaga arteagaj@usc.edu

Steve VanKanegan vankaneg@usc.edu

PHIL – Philosophy  Natalie Schaad schaad@usc.edu

Amanda Velasco amandave@usc.edu

PHYS – Physics  Lisa Moeller lisas@usc.edu
POIR – Political Science and International Relations (Grad) Angie Guerrero angiegue@usc.edu
PORT – Portuguese (Latin American and Iberian Cultures) Tricia Garcia triciaga@usc.edu

Alice Marcial amarcial@usc.edu

Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu
POSC – Political Science  Angie Guerrero angiegue@usc.edu

PSYC – Psychology  Ingrid Popper popper@usc.edu

Donald Ward (MAPP) warddl@usc.edu

Veronica Padilla vp34798@usc.edu

QBIO – Quantitative Biology  Linda Bazilian bazilian@usc.edu

Rokas Oginskis oginskis@usc.edu

Ashley Tozzi (CBB) tozzi@usc.edu

REL – Religion  Linda Wooton wootton@usc.edu

RUSS – Russian  Susan Kechekian susan@usc.edu

SLL – Slavic Languages and Literatures Susan Kechekian susan@usc.edu

SOCI – Sociology Melissa Hernandez hernandm@usc.edu
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USC DORNSIFE COLLEGE OF LETTERS, ARTS, & SCIENCES

SPAN – Spanish (Latin American and Iberian Cultures) Alice Marcial amarcial@usc.edu

Tricia Garcia triciaga@usc.edu

Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu

Goretti Prieto (SPAN 120) botana@usc.edu

SSCI – Spatial Sciences Institute Ken Watson watsonke@usc.edu

SSEM – Sophomore Seminars  Marsha Chavarria‐Winbush chavarri@usc.edu

SWMS – Gender and Sexuality Studies  Jeanne Weiss jeannew@usc.edu

VISS – Visual Studies Tracey Marshall traceyma@dornsife.usc.edu

Jennifer Miller jennifmm@usc.edu

Elizabeth Massari massari@usc.edu

WRIT – Writing Program Jasmine Robledo robledoj@usc.edu

WRIT/BUCO – Writing for Business Marti Rood (BUCO) mrood@usc.edu

WRIT/ENGR – Engineering Writing Suad Aziz (ENGR) suadaziz@usc.edu

USC GRADUATE SCHOOL

GRSC – Graduate Studies Kelly L. Kernaghan kkernagh@usc.edu

USC IOVINE & YOUNG ACADEMY

ACAD – Arts, Technology and the Business of Innovation Jessica Vernon  jvernon@usc.edu

PRIN – Product Innovation Jennifer Ellis jennifme@usc.edu

IDSN – Integrated Design, Business and Technology Imre Meszaros meszaros@usc.edu

Jessica Hernaiz hernaiz@usc.edu

USC SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

ARCH – Architecture  Jennifer Park jenpark@usc.edu

Erika Gonzalez erikag23@usc.edu

USC MARSHALL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS/LEVENTHAL SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTING

ACCT – Accounting Hal Warning (all) hal.warning@marshall.usc.edu

BAEP – Business Entrepreneurship

BUAD – Business Administration

BUCO – Business Communication

DSO – Data Sciences and Operations

FBE – Finance and Business Economics

FIM – Food Industry Management

GSBA – Graduate School of Business Administration

LIM – Library and Information Management

MKT – Marketing

MOR – Management and Organization

USC SCHOOL OF CINEMATIC ARTS

CMPP – Motion Picture Producing Peter Pampusch (all) pampusch@cinema.usc.edu

CNTV – Cinematic Arts

CTAN – Animation

CTCS – Cinema and Media Studies pampusch@cinema.usc.edu

CTIN – Interactive Media

CTPR – Production

CTWR – Writing

MA+P – Media Arts+Practice Sonia Seetharaman (MA+P) sseetharaman@cinema.usc.edu
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USC ANNENBERG SCHOOL FOR COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM

ASCJ – Communication and Journalism Allyson Arguello aarguell@usc.edu

CMGT – Communication Management

COMM – Communication

DMM – Digital Media Management (MSDMM) Neil Patrick Teixeira teixeira@usc.edu

Divina Vidales vidales@usc.edu

DSM – Digital Social Media Allyson Arguello aarguell@usc.edu

JOUR – Journalism Stella Lopez sblopez@usc.edu

PR – Public Relations

PUBD – Public Diplomacy Allyson Arguello aarguell@usc.edu

USC GLORYA KAUFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE

DANC – Dance Anne Aubert‐Santelli aubertsa@usc.edu

DISTANCE EDUCATION NETWORK (DEN)

DEN@Viterbi Jared Laux jlaux@usc.edu

Binh T. Tran binhtran@usc.edu

HERMAN OSTROW SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY OF USC

AEGD – Advanced Dental Education Conjoint Program Jessica Ostroff (all) ostroff@usc.edu

AMED – Anesthesia and Medicine 

ANAT – Anatomy

ANES – Anesthesiology

BITE – Biomedical Implants and Tissue Engineering

CBY – Craniofacial Biology Larissa Leach (CBY) lleach@usc.edu

CMDT – Community Dentistry Jessica Ostroff (all) ostroff@usc.edu

DBIO – Dental Biochemistry

DENT – Dentistry

DHIS – Dental Histology

DHYG – Dental Hygiene

DIAG – Oral Diagnosis and Radiology

DMAT – Dental Materials

DPHR – Pharmacology

DPHY – Physiology

DPBL – Dental Problem Based Learning

ENDO – Endodontics

FRPO – Fixed Prosthodontics

GSPD – Geriatric and Special Patient Dentistry

HBHV – Human Behavior

INDD – Interdisciplinary – Developmental Dentistry

INTB – Interdisciplinary – Basic Science

INTP – Interdisciplinary – Practice Dynamics

INTR – Interdisciplinary – Restorative Dentistry

INTS – Interdisciplinary – Surgical Sciences

INTX – Interdisciplinary – Diagnostic Sciences

MBIO – Microbiology and Immunology

OCCL – Occlusion

OMOD – Oral Medicine Oral Diagnosis

OPER – Operative Dentistry

ORTH – Orthodontics
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HERMAN OSTROW SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY OF USC

PAIN – Pain Medicine Paul Frellick (PAIN) frellick@usc.edu

PEDO – Pediatric Dentistry Jessica Ostroff (all) ostroff@usc.edu

PERI – Periodontics

PTHL – Pathology

REST – Restorative Dentistry

RPRO – Removable Prosthodontics

SURG – Oral Surgery

USC ROSSIER SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

CTSE* – Curriculum, Teaching and Special Education Alex Atashi (***) atashi@usc.edu
EDCO* – Education Counseling Anna Chiang (*) annachia@usc.edu
EDHP* – Higher and Postsecondary Education Jaclyn Diaz (*) jaclyndi@usc.edu
EDPA* – Educational Policy, Planning, and Administration Lisa Galvan (*******) lgalvan@usc.edu
EDPT* – Educational Psychology and Technology Jessica Gibson (*******) jesstarr@usc.edu
EDUC* – Education Diana Guss (*) dnegrete@usc.edu
EDUE* – Education Expanded Julienne Jose‐Chen (*******) juliennej@usc.edu

Doris Madrigal (*) dmadriga@usc.edu
Laura Romero (***) ljgibbon@usc.edu
Kathy Stowe (*******) kstowe@usc.edu
Terri Thomas (**) thereslt@usc.edu

USC VITERBI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

AME – Aerospace and Mechanical Engineering  Christine (Chrissy) Franks cfranks@usc.edu

Susan Sath sath@usc.edu

Lauren Terazawa terazawa@usc.edu

ASTE – Astronautics and Space Technology Dell Cuason cuason@usc.edu

Marlyn Lat mlat@usc.edu

BME – Biomedical Engineering  Chris Noll cnoll@usc.edu

CE – Civil Engineering   Geraldine Lorenzo Perry glorenzo@usc.edu

Christine Hsieh christine.hsieh@usc.edu

CHE – Chemical Engineering  Karen Woo karenwoo@usc.edu

Anthony Tritto artritto@usc.edu

CSCI – Computer Science  Lizsl De Leon ldeleon@usc.edu

Kimberly Serrano kserrano@usc.edu

DSCI – Data Science Lizsl De Leon ldeleon@usc.edu

Kimberly Serrano kserrano@usc.edu

EE – Electrical Engineering – Space Systems   Diane Demetras demetras@ee.usc.edu

Gabby Garcia garc635@usc.edu

Samantha Graves smgraves@usc.edu

Ryan Pineda rcpineda@usc.edu

EE – Electrical Engineering – Electrophysics  Kim Reid reid@usc.edu

ENE – Environmental Engineering   Geraldine Lorenzo Perry glorenzo@usc.edu

ENGR – Engineering Brittany Chu brittalc@usc.edu

ENGR – Engineering Writing Program Suad Aziz suadaziz@usc.edu

ISE – Industrial and Systems Engineering Shelly Lewis lewisml@usc.edu

Roxana Carter rsharvey@usc.edu

ITP – Information Technology Program Annie Le anniele@usc.edu

MASC – Materials Science  Anthony Tritto artritto@usc.edu

Page 5 of 8, Rev 6/10/21



USC VITERBI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

PTE – Petroleum Engineering  Anthony Tritto artritto@usc.edu

SAE – Systems Architecting and Engineering  Dell Cuason cuason@usc.edu

Marlyn Lat mlat@usc.edu

USC ROSKI SCHOOL OF ART & DESIGN 

ART – Art Annie Watanabe (all) awatanab@usc.edu

CRIT – Critical Studies Antonio Bartolome (all) anbartol@usc.edu

DES – Design

USC DAVIS SCHOOL OF GERONTOLOGY

GERO – Gerontology   May Ng mayng@usc.edu

Jim deVera edevera@usc.edu

USC GOULD SCHOOL OF LAW

LAW – Law  Deise Benitez (Graduate) dbenitez@law.usc.edu
Maddy Zamany (Undergraduate) mzamany@law.usc.edu

JD Program Laura Estrada lestrada@law.usc.edu

Carla Golle cgolle@law.usc.edu

KECK SCHOOL OF MEDICINE OF USC Marisela Zuniga mzuniga@usc.edu

ACMD – Academic Medicine

ANST – Anesthesiology Loida Calapatia loida@med.usc.edu

BIOC – Biochemistry Joy Oaks joy.oaks@med.usc.edu

Monica Pan monicap@med.usc.edu

CBG – Cancer Biology & Genomics Joy Oaks joy.oaks@med.usc.edu

CNB – Cell and Neurobiology

DSR – Development, Stem Cells and Regenerative Medicine Joy Oaks joy.oaks@med.usc.edu

HP – Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Studies  Angela Turk  almer@usc.edu

INTD – Interdepartmental Medicine Joy Oaks joy.oaks@med.usc.edu

MBPH – Medical Biophysics Joyce Perez jpperez@med.usc.edu

MDED – Medical Education Paige Tonks paige.tonks@med.usc.edu

MEDB – Medical Biology Joy Oaks joy.oaks@med.usc.edu

MEDS – Medical Sciences (200‐400) Elizabeth Chau (MEDS 220‐490) chaue@usc.edu

MICB – Molecular Microbiology and Immunology Monica Pan monicap@med.usc.edu

NIIN – Neuroimaging and Informatics

OHNS – Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery Marlene Mendoza marlene.mendoza@med.usc.edu

PATH – Pathology Marisela Zuniga (all) mzuniga@usc.edu

PCPA – Primary Care Physician Assistant

PHBI – Physiology and Biophysics

PM – Preventive Medicine:

PhD Health Behavior Research Sherri Fagan sfagan@usc.edu

PhD Biostatistics and Epidemiology Mary Trujillo mtrujill@usc.edu

Corinne Smith corinne.smith@usc.edu

MPH Reyna Diaz reynadia@usc.edu

MPH Online Chrystal Martinez ccromero@usc.edu

USC THORNTON SCHOOL OF MUSIC

ARTL – Arts Leadership Mayra Gallo (all) mayragal@usc.edu

MPEM – Performance (Early Music)

MPGU – Performance (Guitar)
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USC THORNTON SCHOOL OF MUSIC

MPKS – Performance (Keyboard Studies) Mayra Gallo (all) mayragal@usc.edu

MPPM – Performance (Popular Music)

MPST – Performance (Strings)

MPVA – Performance (Vocal Arts)

MPWP – Performance (Winds and Percussion)

MSCR – Sacred Music

MTAL – Music Teaching and Learning

MTEC – Music Technology

MUCD – Conducting

MUCM – Choral Music

MUCO – Composition

MUEN – Music Ensemble

MUHL – Music History and Literature

MUIN – Music Industry

MUJZ – Jazz Studies

MUSC – Music

SCOR – Screen Scoring

USC CHAN DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL SCIENCE & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

OT – Occupational Science and Occupational Therapy Peter Wittrock wittrock@usc.edu

Carmel Mitchell carmelmi@chan.usc.edu

USC SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

BPMK – Biopharmaceutical Marketing Michelle Ton tonm@usc.edu

Laury Wedin lwedin@usc.edu

BPSI – Biopharmaceutical Sciences Randa Issa rissa@usc.edu

CXPT – Clinical and Experimental Therapeutics Wade Thompson Harper wharper@usc.edu

HCDA – Health Care Decision Analysis Michelle Ton tonm@usc.edu

Laury Wedin lwedin@usc.edu

MPTX – Molecular Pharmacology and Toxicology Wade Thompson Harper wharper@usc.edu

PHRD – Pharmacy Jennifer Hsu hsujenni@usc.edu

PMEP – Pharmaceutical Economics and Policy Wade Thompson Harper wharper@usc.edu

Renelle Davis renelled@healthpolicy.usc.edu

PSCI – Pharmaceutical Sciences Wade Thompson Harper wharper@usc.edu

RSCI – Regulatory Science Erin Chow erinchow@usc.edu

RXRS – Pharmaceutical and Regulatory Science Randa Issa rissa@usc.edu

DIVISION OF BIOKINESIOLOGY & PHYSICAL THERAPY Janet Stevenson jburney@usc.edu

BKN – Biokinesiology
PT – Physical Therapy

USC SOL PRICE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY

HMGT – Health Care Management Samantha Malisos (all) malisos@usc.edu

PLUS – Urban and Regional Planning

PPD – Policy, Planning, and Development

PPDE – Policy, Planning, and Development Expanded

PUAD – Public Administration

RED – Real Estate Development
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USC SOL PRICE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY ‐‐ MILITARY:

AEST – Aerospace Studies (Air Force ROTC) Cherisse Theriault cherisse.theriault@rotc.usc.edu

MS – Military Science  Cherisse Theriault cherisse.theriault@rotc.usc.edu

NAUT – Nautical Science  Samantha Malisos malisos@usc.edu

NSC – Naval Science /Naval ROTC Marsha Stoughton stoughto@usc.edu

USC SUZANNE DWORAK‐PECK SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

SOWK – Social Work (MSW, DSW, PhD)* Monica Ellis (*)  monicael@usc.edu
MSN – Master of Science in Nursing (MSN)* Mary Gelejian (*) mgelejia@usc.edu

Maricel C. Veluz (**) mveluz@usc.edu

SCHOOL OF DRAMATIC ARTS

THTR – Dramatic Arts  Sergio E. Ramirez seramire@usc.edu

THTE– Dramatic Arts Expanded Alexandra Hypolite sda.spaces@usc.edu
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